
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

Euro Truck (A1 Main)

Goergeson, Kyle 1 1 20 5:01.729 13.058 13.190 13.475 113.807

Sanders, James 3 2 18 5:12.467 15.956 16.017 16.207 316.792

Harrison, Oliver 4 3 16 5:10.044 15.028 15.840 17.212 419.169

Roussel, Colin 2 4 0   2 

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A1 Main)

Pittman, Luke 2 1 27 5:08.098 10.335 10.412 10.487 210.596

Goergeson, Kyle 3 2 25 5:09.232 11.205 11.414 11.567 311.687

Martin, Lorne 6 3 24 5:09.155 11.557 11.736 11.925 612.127

Swart,  Gert 4 4 14 3:02.707 11.424 11.581 11.919 4 

Roussel, Colin 1 5 0   1 

Gnos, Peter 5 6 0   5 

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (A1 Main)

Swart,  Gert 1 1 27 5:07.175 10.375 10.541 10.694 110.820

Gleboff, Aaron 2 2 27 5:08.165 0.990 10.391 10.690 10.804 210.932

Gnos, Peter 3 3 24 5:05.840 10.982 11.359 11.610 311.888

Sanders, James 4 4 24 5:10.984 5.144 11.563 11.653 11.819 412.024

Martin, Lorne 5 5 22 5:05.746 11.944 12.228 12.541 512.824

Harrison, Oliver 6 6 12 5:11.205 16.701 19.065 24.466 6 

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

TC Mod (A1 Main)

Pittman, Luke 1 1 29 5:06.284 9.134 9.294 9.474 19.688

Swart,  Gert 3 2 27 5:06.128 10.090 10.249 10.354 310.483

Gnos, Peter 5 3 26 5:08.923 10.206 10.346 10.574 510.819

Gleboff, Aaron 4 4 18 3:30.174 9.795 10.209 10.531 410.953

Roussel, Colin 2 5 0   2 



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

LMP1 (A1 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 2 1 37 8:05.165 12.172 12.246 12.379 212.468

Goergeson, Kyle 1 2 35 8:03.021 11.740 11.952 12.077 112.182

Martin, Lorne 3 3 34 8:08.887 12.549 12.669 12.807 312.971

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

Euro Truck (A2 Main)

Goergeson, Kyle 1 1 19 5:08.649 14.175 14.508 14.732 114.988

Harrison, Oliver 4 2 16 5:12.717 15.951 16.670 17.645 418.938

Sanders, James 3 3 5 1:13.773 13.686   3 

Roussel, Colin 2 4 0   2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Euro Truck (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:01.729Goergeson, Kyle 1 5:08.649 1 1 2120 19 39/610.3781.

5:10.044Harrison, Oliver 3 5:12.717 3 2 5216 16 32/622.7612.

5:12.467Sanders, James 2 1:13.773 2 3 5318 5 23/386.2403.

0.000Roussel, Colin 4 4 4 840 0/0.0004.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A2 Main)

Pittman, Luke 2 1 27 5:10.603 10.276 10.365 10.449 210.549

Goergeson, Kyle 3 2 24 5:02.310 11.104 11.367 11.657 311.853

Martin, Lorne 6 3 22 5:04.865 11.876 12.160 12.341 612.550

Swart,  Gert 4 4 21 4:42.166 11.438 11.629 11.823 412.268

Roussel, Colin 1 5 0   1 

Gnos, Peter 5 6 0   5 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

F1 (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:08.098Pittman, Luke 1 5:10.603 1 1 2127 27 54/618.7011.

5:09.232Goergeson, Kyle 2 5:02.310 2 2 4225 24 49/611.5422.

5:09.155Martin, Lorne 3 5:04.865 3 3 6324 22 46/614.0203.

3:02.707Swart,  Gert 4 4:42.166 4 4 8414 21 35/464.8734.



0.000Roussel, Colin 5 5 5 1050 0/0.0005.

0.000Gnos, Peter 6 6 6 1260 0/0.0006.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (A2 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 2 1 26 5:09.930 10.349 10.694 10.896 211.011

Swart,  Gert 1 2 25 5:00.167 10.288 10.580 10.811 110.977

Gnos, Peter 3 3 25 5:02.950 2.783 10.597 11.116 11.325 311.483

Sanders, James 4 4 24 5:07.354 11.227 11.576 11.800 411.942

Martin, Lorne 5 5 21 5:03.697 12.263 12.510 12.842 513.108

Harrison, Oliver 6 6 15 5:01.517 14.387 15.486 16.306 6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Scale Spec (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:08.165Gleboff, Aaron 2 5:09.930 2 1 3127 26 53/618.0951.

5:07.175Swart,  Gert 1 5:00.167 1 2 3227 25 52/607.3422.

5:05.840Gnos, Peter 3 5:02.950 3 3 6324 25 49/608.7903.

5:10.984Sanders, James 4 5:07.354 4 4 8424 24 48/618.3384.

5:05.746Martin, Lorne 5 5:03.697 5 5 10522 21 43/609.4435.

5:11.205Harrison, Oliver 6 5:01.517 6 6 12612 15 27/612.7226.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

TC Mod (A2 Main)

Pittman, Luke 1 1 29 4:56.604 8.910 9.026 9.136 19.223

Swart,  Gert 3 2 25 4:57.473 9.984 10.185 10.299 310.445

Gnos, Peter 5 3 25 5:02.842 5.369 10.616 10.868 11.103 511.351

Gleboff, Aaron 4 4 22 4:00.862 9.984 10.193 10.331 410.467

Roussel, Colin 2 5 0   2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Mod (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:06.284Pittman, Luke 1 4:56.604 1 1 2129 29 58/602.8881.

5:06.128Swart,  Gert 2 4:57.473 2 2 4227 25 52/603.6012.

5:08.923Gnos, Peter 3 5:02.842 3 3 6326 25 51/611.7653.

3:30.174Gleboff, Aaron 4 4:00.862 4 4 8418 22 40/451.0364.

0.000Roussel, Colin 5 5 5 1050 0/0.0005.



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/03/2019Ser#

Race Time

LMP1 (A2 Main)

Goergeson, Kyle 1 1 38 8:01.526 11.702 11.782 11.904 112.007

Gleboff, Aaron 2 2 37 8:00.045 11.823 12.102 12.238 212.352

Martin, Lorne 3 3 35 8:01.283 12.251 12.339 12.468 312.560

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

LMP1 (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

8:05.165Gleboff, Aaron 1 8:00.045 1 2 3237 37 74/965.2101.

8:03.021Goergeson, Kyle 2 8:01.526 2 1 3135 38 73/964.5472.

8:08.887Martin, Lorne 3 8:01.283 3 3 6334 35 69/970.1703.


